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TERM DATES | BOOKINGS REQUIRED EACH TERM

Term 1 2023| Mon 30th Jan – Sat 1st April 2023 | Bookings online 12n Tue 15 Nov 2022



Term 2 2023| Fri 28th Apr – Mon 3rd July 2023 | Bookings online 12n Tue 7 Mar 2023

** Please note there are no classes on Fri 9/6 – Mon 12/6 due to the June Long Weekend



Term 3 2023| Mon 17 July – Sat 16 Sep 2023 | Bookings online 12n Tue 6 June 2023



Term 4 2023| Mon 9 Oct – Sat 9 Dec 2023 | Bookings online 12n Tue 22 Aug 2023
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